ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2001 ASSEMBLY BILL 757

March 6, 2002 - Offered by Representative Urban.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- **1.** Page 3, line 2: delete "a grant of" and substitute "grants totaling".
- **2.** Page 3, line 4: delete "an organization that has" and substitute "organizations that have".

5 (END)